OTYyeT No CpeaHecyTOYHbIM NapaMeTpaM 3a nepuoa ¢ 23.11.20 no 22.12.20 (BKT-7-04 3aB. N200237824)

Motpebutens: Koponeea 12-1-3n, Mepuanan HT
MocTtaBLumk: Kpacako-anekTpo

TennoBown BBoA 1. Cxema 3

[lata Cxema Qo, Qr, M1, M2, M3, Mr, V1, V2, V3, dv, t1, t2, | 3, | dt, P1, P2, BHF, | BOC, |HC|HC|HCHC|HC|HC|HC|/HC|HC|HC|HC|HC HC/HC|HC
lkan kan T T T T M3 M3 M3 M3 °C °C | °C | °C [krc/em2|krc/icm2 4 4 |Qo|Qr|M1 M2|M3|Mr|V1|V2|V3|t1|t2|t3|dt|P1|P2
23.11.20 3 2,748 0,000 |62,310 51,770 0,000 10,540 |64,060 52,250 0,000 11,810 78,67 [40,51|40,50|38,16|5,470 |5,270 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O |0 O 0O |0 0 0O 0 0 0|0 |0
24.11.20 3 2,900 0,000 |62,600 52,570 0,000 10,030 |64,500 53,050 0,000 11,450 82,10 [41,60(41,60/40,50|5,490 |5,280 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O |0 O OO 0 0O |0 [0 0|0 |O
25.11.20 3 2,965 0,000 |63,760 53,640 0,000 10,120 |65,740 54,120 0,000 11,620 83,01 [42,45|42,40/40,56|5,460 |5,240 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O 0 O OO 0 0O 0 0 0|0 |0
26.11.20 3 2,921 0,000 |62,130 51,790 0,000 10,340 |64,000 52,260 0,000 11,740 81,88 [40,84(40,83|41,04/5,490 (5,290 |24,00 0,00 0 (0 O O |0 O OO 0 O |0 [0 0|0 |O
27.11.20 3 3,281 0,000 |62,340 52,170 0,000 10,170 |64,510 52,650 0,000 11,860 88,83 [42,30(42,29|46,53|5,470 |5,270 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O [0 O OO 0 0O 0 0 0|0 |0
28.11.20 3 3,435 0,000 |61,710 51,530 0,000 10,180 |64,000 52,010 0,000 11,990 (91,71 [42,26|42,25|49,45|5,470 (5,280 |24,00 0,00 0 (0 O O |0 O OO 0 O |0 [0 0|0 |O
29.11.20 3 3,816 0,000 |64,270 52,040 0,000 12,230 |66,830 52,520 0,000 14,310 95,23 (43,21(43,20|52,02|5,530 |5,320 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O |0 O OO 0 0O 0 0 0|0 |0
30.11.20 3 3,563 0,000 |62,230 52,180 0,000 10,050 |64,640 52,660 0,000 11,980 (94,14 [43,02|43,01|51,12/5,550 |5,340 |24,00 0,00 0 (0 O O |0 O OO0 O |0 0 0|0 |O
01.1220 |3 3,629 0,000 |64,770 54,730 0,000 10,040 |67,300 55,210 0,000 12,090 (94,55 (44,74|44,74|49,81|5,560 |5,330 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O 0 O OO 0 0O 0 [0 0|0 |0
02.12.20 |3 3,522 0,000 |65,960 56,260 0,000 9,700 68,450 56,760 0,000 11,690 (92,93 [45,53|45,51|47,40/5,560 (5,310 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O |0 O OO 0 O |0 [0 OO |O
03.12.20 |3 3,462 0,000 |66,830 55,620 0,000 11,210 69,200 56,100 0,000 13,100 89,45 |44,26|44,24|45,19|5,570 |5,330 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O |0 O OO 0 0O 0 0 0|0 |0
04.1220 |3 3,598 0,000 |66,840 56,850 0,000 9,990 69,400 57,370 0,000 12,030 93,58 [45,89|45,88|47,69|5,580 |5,330 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O |0 O OO 0 0O |0 0 0|0 |O
051220 |3 3,691 0,000 |64,480 53,220 0,000 11,260 |67,040 53,700 0,000 13,340 (95,23 (44,97|44,96|50,26|5,570 |5,360 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O |0 O OO 0 0O 0 0 0|0 |0
06.12.20 |3 3,528 0,000 |64,560 54,170 0,000 10,390 |67,030 54,650 0,000 12,380 93,23 [45,06|45,04/48,17/5,550 (5,330 |24,00 0,00 0 (0 O O |0 O OO 0 O |0 0 0|0 |O
07.1220 |3 3,291 0,000 |65,600 55,700 0,000 9,900 67,880 56,180 0,000 11,700 88,65 [44,43|44,41|44,22|5,580 |5,340 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O |0 O OO 0 0O 0 [0 0|0 |O
08.12.20 |3 3,100 0,000 (66,960 56,100 0,000 10,860 69,040 56,580 0,000 12,460 83,27 |43,15/43,12|40,12|5,490 (5,250 |24,00 000 0 0O O O O |0O|0J0O 0|0 0 |0 |00
09.1220 |3 3,305 0,000 |61,160 48,640 0,000 12,520 (63,310 49,070 0,000 14,240 89,19 (42,88|42,99|46,31|5,420 (5,200 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O |0 O OO 0 0O 0 0 0|0 |O
10.12.20 |3 3,794 0,000 {59,950 46,410 0,010 13,540 |62,560 46,880 0,010 15,680 |100,18(46,25(47,11|53,93|5,430 |5,200 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O 0O [0 O 0O |0 0 0O 0 0 0|0 |0
11.12.20 3 3,778 0,000 |64,890 54,590 0,000 10,300 |67,620 55,150 0,000 12,470 98,75 |47,32|47,29|51,43|5,480 |5,230 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O |0 O OO 0 0O |0 [0 0|0 |O
121220 |3 3,705 0,000 |64,400 54,320 0,000 10,080 |67,020 54,800 0,000 12,220 96,48 [45,29|45,29|51,19|5,460 |5,240 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O 0 [0 /O 0O |0 0O |0 |0 0|0 |0
131220 |3 3,546 0,000 |65,410 54,710 0,000 10,700 |67,860 55,190 0,000 12,670 (92,54 |44,92|44,90|47,62|5,450 |5,220 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O |0 O OO 0O O 0 0 OO |O
141220 |3 3,318 0,000 |64,880 55,080 0,000 9,800 67,150 55,560 0,000 11,590 89,57 [44,35(44,34|45,22|5,470 (5,240 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O 0O [0 O 0O |0 0 0O 0 [0 0|0 |0
151220 |3 3,187 0,000 |65,250 54,610 0,000 10,640 |67,380 55,090 0,000 12,290 86,04 [43,49|43,45/42,55|5,480 |5,250 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O |0 O OO 0O O |0 0 OO |O
16.12.20 |3 3,187 0,000 |60,560 50,950 0,000 9,610 62,700 51,400 0,000 11,300 88,79 [41,95(41,89|46,84|5,410 |5,220 (24,00 0,00 0 |0 O 0O |0 O 0O |0 (0 0O |0 [0 0|0 |0
171220 |3 3,855 0,000 |64,570 54,380 0,000 10,190 |67,340 54,950 0,000 12,390 (99,53 [46,47|46,43|53,06/5,500 |5,270 |24,00 0,00 0 (0 O O |0 O OO 0 O |0 00O |O|O
18.1220 |3 3,088 0,000 |64,300 53,860 0,000 10,440 66,330 54,340 0,000 11,990 84,72 |42,83|42,78|41,89|5,470 |5,250 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O 0O [0 O 0O |0 0 0O 0 |0 0|0 |0
19.1220 |3 2,710 0,000 |62,530 52,310 0,000 10,220 |64,220 52,790 0,000 11,430 78,22 |40,69|40,67|37,53|5,460 |5,250 |24,00 0,00 0 (0 O O |0 O OO 0O O |0 [0 0|0 |O
20.12.20 |3 2,664 0,000 |61,160 49,990 0,000 11,170 62,820 50,340 0,000 12,480 76,90 (39,62[39,56|37,28|5,420 |5,230 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O 0O [0 /O O |0 (0 0O |0 |0 0|0 |0
211220 |3 2,881 0,000 |61,830 50,290 0,000 11,540 63,660 50,760 0,000 12,900 80,41 [40,36(40,36/40,05|5,430 |5,230 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O |0 O OO 0 0O |0 [0 0|0 |O
221220 |3 3,361 0,000 |63,080 51,530 0,000 11,550 65,270 51,980 0,000 13,290 88,96 [42,52|42,45|46,44|5,420 (5,210 |24,00 0,00 0 |0 O O 0 O OO 0 0O 0 [0 0|0 |0
CpepHee |3 3,328 0,000 |63,711 53,067 0,000 10,644 65,962 53,546 0,000 12,416 89,22 (43,44|43,45|45,79|5,490 (5,270 |24,00 0,00 |- |- |- | e e | e e e e e e e
WToro 3 99,829 (0,000 |1911,320 {1592,010 (0,010 319,310 (1978,860 |1606,370 (0,010 372,490 89,22 |43,44|43,45/45,79|5,490 |5,270 720,00 10,00 |- |-== |- |-== |- == |- | | | e e o e
Ha 23.11.20(3 1878,945|72,423147395,260/39687,910/1212,410(7707,350/48731,760/40069,220|1236,150(8662,540(77,36 [40,18|40,16|37,18/5,460 |5,260 [19037,00|392,00(--- |--- |--= |- |-== |- |-== |- |-== |- |- |- |- |- |-
Ha 22.12.20(3 1978,774|72,423/49306,580(41279,920|1212,420|8026,660/50710,620/41675,590,1236,160{9035,030(88,96 [42,52|42,45|46,44|5,420 |5,210 [19757,00/392,00(--- |--- |---
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OTYyeT No CpeaHecyTOYHbIM NapaMeTpaM 3a nepuoa ¢ 23.11.20 no 22.12.20 (BKT-7-04 3aB. N200237824)

Tennosow BBoAg 2. Cxema 9

Motpebutens: Koponesa 12-1-3n, Mepuanan HT
MocTtaBLumk: Kpacako-anekTpo

V1, V2, dav, BHP, |BOC,|HC
M3 M3 M3 4 Cl

T
(@]

Nata Cxema

<
<
N

Ha 23.11.20
Ha 22.12.20

6479,940(0,000(6479,940/19429,00/0,00 |--- |-
6687,080/0,000/6687,080/20149,00|0,00 |--- |---

23.11.20 9 6,880 0,00016,880 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
24.11.20 9 6,360 0,000(6,360 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
25.11.20 9 6,430 0,0006,430 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
26.11.20 9 6,820 0,000(6,820 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
27.11.20 9 6,470 0,00016,470 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
28.11.20 9 6,520 0,000(6,520 24,00 0,00 |0 |0
29.11.20 9 8,450 0,00018,450 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
30.11.20 9 6,320 0,00016,320 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
01.12.20 (9 6,270 0,0006,270 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
02.12.20 (9 5,900 0,00015,900 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
03.12.20 (9 7,450 0,000(7,450 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
04.12.20 |9 6,180 0,00016,180 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
05.12.20 (9 7,560 0,000(7,560 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
06.12.20 (9 6,720 0,00016,720 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
07.12.20 |9 6,190 0,000(6,190 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
08.12.20 (9 7,020 0,000(7,020 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
09.12.20 (9 8,720 0,00018,720 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
101220 |9 9,550 0,000/9,550 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
11.12.20 9 6,370 0,000(6,370 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
121220 |9 6,440 0,000/6,440 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
13.12.20 |9 7,000 0,000({7,000 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
141220 |9 6,060 0,0006,060 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
15.12.20 |9 6,900 0,000(6,900 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
16.12.20 |9 6,050 0,0006,050 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
17.12.20 |9 6,380 0,000(6,380 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
18.12.20 |9 6,710 0,00016,710 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
19.12.20 |9 6,920 0,000(6,920 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
20.12.20 |9 7,820 0,0007,820 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
211220 |9 7,440 0,000(7,440 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
221220 |9 7,240 0,000(7,240 24,00 0,00 [0 |0
CpeaHee (9 6,905 0,000(6,905 24,00 0,00 |-- |-
Wroro 9 207,140 |0,000{207,140 |720,00 |0,00 |--- |---
9
9
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